B
oi
le
r
C
on
tr
ol

and PTFE, 1/2" NPT, tip length 19.7" (500mm), and approved by
Underwriters Laboratory as a Recognized Component.
How to Order
Spirax Sarco UL CP30 (1/2" NPT) probe with 19.7" (500mm) tip.
CP 30 Conductivity Probe
TI-9-202-US 03.01
• Conductivity probe for use with blowdown contollers
• Suitable for use in steam boilers up to 464 psig.
462°F - (32 barg, 239°C)
• Easily cut to length
• All wetted parts in austenitic stainless steel/PTFE
Description
Local regulation may restrict the use of this product below the conditions quoted. Limiting conditions refer to standard connections only.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification.
Cable socket
Probe body
Probe tip
Tip shroud
B
oi
le
r
C
on
tr
ol
s
Bo
ile
r B
lo
wd
ow
n
&
CC
D
Spirax Sarco, Inc., 1150 Northpoint Blvd., Blythewood, SC 29016        Telephone: (803) 714-2000   FAX (803) 714-2222
CP 30 Conductivity ProbeDimensions (approximate) in inches
and millimeters
©
S
pi
ra
x
S
ar
co
,
In
c.
20
01
Materials
No Description Material
1 Cable socket Polyamide, glass filled
2 Flat gaket Silicone rubber
3 Probe connector Polyamide, glass filled
4 Cover assembly Austenitic stainless steel
5 Nameplate Aluminum foil
6 Body Austenitic stainless steel Type 316Ti
W/S No. 1.4571
7 Probe tip Austenitic stainless steel
ASTM A276 316L
8 Probe tip sleeving PTFE
9 Tip shroud PTFE
10 Spring Austenitic stainless steel
BS 2056 316 S42
11 Flying leads Copper conductor, PVC insulation
18AWG CSA TEW 105oC,
UL1015 105oC, 600V
Installation on a probe elbow,
ideally on the horizontal center